FOI 019 - 697

1. How many people applied

Session
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

2. How many people got an offer

Session
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

3. How many people from private schools applied

Session
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Course

UBAPHISINGO09
UBAPHISINGO09
UBAPHISING09
UBAPHISINGO09
UBAPHISING18

Course

UBAPHISING09
UBAPHISINGO09
UBAPHISINGO09
UBAPHISINGO09
UBAPHISING18

Applicants
100

89

105

104

127

Applicants
356
311
387
396
415

Offers
174
197
290
283
259

Course

UBAPHISINGO09
UBAPHISINGO09
UBAPHISINGO09
UBAPHISINGO09
UBAPHISING18

School type

Independent School
Independent School
Independent School
Independent School
Independent School

4. How many people from private schools got an offer

Session
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

5. What was the average prediction (A*AA,AAA,AAB etc.) for people who got offers
Average prediction

Session
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

6. What was the average prediction (A*AA,AAA,AAB etc.) for people who got offers from private schools?

Offers
47
68
93
93
94

A*AA
A*A*A
A*AA
A*AA
A*A*A

Course

UBAPHISINGO09
UBAPHISINGO09
UBAPHISINGO09
UBAPHISINGO09
UBAPHISING18

Average prediction for every session is A*A*A,

School type

Independent School
Independent School
Independent School
Independent School
Independent School
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