FOI 019 - 697

1. How many people applied

Session	Course	Applicants
2015	UBAPHISING09	356
2016	UBAPHISING09	311
2017	UBAPHISING09	387
2018	UBAPHISING09	396
2019	UBAPHISING18	415

2. How many people got an offer

Session	Course	Offers
2015	UBAPHISING09	174
2016	UBAPHISING09	197
2017	UBAPHISING09	290
2018	UBAPHISING09	283
2019	UBAPHISING18	259

3. How many people from private schools applied

Session	Applicants	Course	School type
2015	100	UBAPHISING09	Independent School
2016	89	UBAPHISING09	Independent School
2017	105	UBAPHISING09	Independent School
2018	104	UBAPHISING09	Independent School
2019	127	UBAPHISING18	Independent School

4. How many people from private schools got an offer

Session	Offers	Course	School type
2015	47	UBAPHISING09	Independent School
2016	68	UBAPHISING09	Independent School
2017	93	UBAPHISING09	Independent School
2018	93	UBAPHISING09	Independent School
2019	94	UBAPHISING18	Independent School

5. What was the average prediction (A*AA,AAA,AAB etc.) for people who got offers

Session	Average prediction
2015	A*AA
2016	A*A*A
2017	A*AA
2018	A*AA
2019	A*A*A

6. What was the average prediction (A*AA,AAA,AAB etc.) for people who got offers from private schools? Average prediction for every session is A*A*A.